
Government of West Bengal, 
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, 

Office of the Executive Engineer, 
Hooghly Irrigation Division. 

Pearabagan Road, Hooghly, Pin- 712103 
Phone & Fax  No. 03326802735. 

 
LIST OF WORKS FOR NOTICE INVITING  TENDER NO. 3  OF 2016-17  OF EXECUTIVE ENGINEER , HOOGHLY IRRIGATION DIVISION. 

(Circulated vide Memo No :- 32-1/1134          Dated  27.05.2016  of Executive Engineer, Hooghly Irrigation Division) 
1. Last date of receiving application                    :- 10.06.2016 up to 4-00 PM 
2. Last date of  purchasing. Tender Form etc.      :-13.06.2016 up to 4-00 PM 
3. Date & time of dropping Tender                       :- 16.06.2016 up to 3-00 PM 
4. Date & time of opening Tender           :- 16.06.2016 at  3-30 PM 

 
Sl 
No 

Name of Work Amount put to 
tender 

Rs.             P. 

Earnest Money 
Deposit  

 
Rs.         P. 

Tender 
Form No. 

Cost of 
Tender 
Paper     
 Rs. 

Time 
allowed for 
completion 

of work 

Source of fund Accepting 
Authority 

Contractor eligible to 
participate in this Tender 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
1 Re-excavation of Gancha khal from Ch. 0.00 to Ch. 40.00 

towards D/S of river Darakeswar within Thakuranichak G. P. 
in Sansad-II of Block: Khanakul - I, Dist. – Hooghly 
(Supplying & spreading of Moorum to the embankment top 
portion) under MGNREGS convergence Programme . 

2,16,199.00 4,324.00 
 

2911(ii) 
 

NIL 30  Days State Plan/ 
Non Plan 

 
EE/HID 

Bona fide Contractors  
having credential of 
execution of  similar 

nature of work of value 
50% of  the  amount put 
to tender within the  last 

5(five) years. 
2 Re-excavation of Gancha khal from Ch. 40.00 to Ch. 85.00 

towards D/S of river Darakeswar within Thakuranichak G. P. 
in Sansad-III & IV of Block: Khanakul - I, Dist. – Hooghly 
(Supplying & spreading of Moorum to the embankment top 
portion) under MGNREGS convergence Programme. 

2,42,645.00 4,853.00 
 

2911(ii) 
 

NIL 30  Days -Do-  
EE/HID -Do- 

3 Re-excavation of Gancha khal from Ch. 85.00 to Ch. 131.00 
towards D/S of river Darakeswar within Thakuranichak G. P. 
in Sansad-III of Block: Khanakul - I, Dist. - Hooghly 
(Supplying & spreading of Moorum to the embankment top 
portion) under MGNREGS convergence Programme. 

2,48,429.00 4,969.00 
 

2911(ii) 
 

NIL 30  Days -Do-  
EE/HID -Do- 

4 Re-excavation of DVC canal from Harur mini deep tube well 
to Dighir Paschimpar within Tirol GP in Sansad-XIV of Block 
Arambagh, Dist-Hooghly (Supplying & spreading of Moorum 
to the embankment top portion) under MGNREGS 
convergence Programme. 

1,85,747.00 3,715.00 
 

2911(ii) 
 

NIL 30  Days -Do-  
EE/HID -Do- 

                      
                                                                                                                                                                  (Sd/- S.Sarkar)  
                  Executive Engineer                                                                                    
                                                                Hooghly Irrigation Division 


